
Gr
un

ds
ch

ule
 A

re
nb

er
g  

    
 

 
 

Sc
hu

lbu
ch

lis
te 

1. 
Kl

as
se

n 
   S

ch
ulj

ah
r 2

02
4/2

02
5  

    
 

 
 

 
  

 

Fa
ch

 
Ti

te
l 

IS
BN

 
Pr

eis
 

(€
) 

En
tg

elt
lic

he
  

Au
sle

ih
e 

Un
en

tg
elt

lic
he

  
Au

sle
ih

e 
Le

ih
en

tg
elt

  
pr

o 
Ja

hr
 

Le
hr

we
rk

ty
p 

De
uts

ch
 

Sc
hr

eib
sc

hr
ift 

(L
A)

 / D
as

 S
elb

stl
er

nh
eft

 
97

8-
3-

93
99

65
-1

2-
1 

6,2
0 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

De
uts

ch
 

Lie
s m

al 
- H

eft
e 3

 un
d 4

 (P
ak

et)
  

Vo
m 

W
or

t z
um

 T
ex

t -
 A

nfa
ng

sle
se

n 
97

8-
3-

93
99

65
-7

7-
0 

5,6
0 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

De
uts

ch
 

Lie
s m

al 
- H

eft
e 1

 un
d 2

 (P
ak

et)
  

mi
t S

ilb
en

gli
ed

er
un

g 
97

8-
3-

93
99

65
-9

4-
7 

5,6
0 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

De
uts

ch
 

(L
es

efi
be

ln)
 

Jo
-Jo

 F
ibe

l 
97

8-
3-

06
-0

82
03

5-
1 

22
,50

 
Ja

 
Ja

 
7,5

 
S 

De
uts

ch
 

(L
es

efi
be

ln)
 

Jo
-Jo

 F
ibe

l / 
Dr

uc
ks

ch
rift

leh
rg

an
g 

97
8-

3-
06

-0
82

03
7-

5 
9,9

9 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

De
uts

ch
 

(L
es

efi
be

ln)
 

Jo
-Jo

 F
ibe

l / 
Ar

be
its

he
ft m

it i
nte

ra
kti

ve
n Ü

bu
ng

en
 

(D
ru

ck
sc

hr
ift)

 
97

8-
3-

06
-0

82
09

5-
5 

11
,50

 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

De
uts

ch
  

Lie
s m

al 
/ D

as
 H

eft
 m

it d
em

 K
ük

en
  

97
8-

3-
96

08
1-

22
3-

4 
4,3

0 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

De
uts

ch
  

Re
ch

tsc
hr

eib
en

 1 
 / D

as
 S

elb
stl

er
nh

eft
 

97
8-

3-
96

08
1-

22
6-

5 
6,5

0 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
De

nk
en

 un
d R

ec
hn

en
 1 

(2
01

7)
 

97
8-

3-
14

-1
26

32
1-

3 
22

,50
 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
De

nk
en

 un
d R

ec
hn

en
 1 

(2
01

7)
 / A

rb
eit

sh
eft

 
97

8-
3-

14
-1

26
42

1-
0 

9,9
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
Zif

fer
ntr

ain
er

 / D
er

 Z
iffe

rn
sc

hr
eib

ku
rs 

(D
IN

 A
5)

 
97

8-
3-

93
99

65
-1

9-
0 

2,3
0 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
Za

hle
nfu

ch
s 1

 / C
lev

er
 re

ch
ne

n ü
be

n 
97

8-
3-

93
99

65
-2

0-
6 

3,9
0 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

 Bi
tte

 al
les

 – 
au

ße
r d

en
 en

tlie
he

ne
n S

ch
ulb

üc
he

rn
 - 

mi
t N

am
en

 ve
rse

he
n (

mi
t L

ac
ks

tift
 od

er
 w

as
se

rfe
ste

m 
Fo

lie
ns

tift
). 

He
fte

 bi
tte

 au
ße

n a
uf 

de
r V

or
de

rse
ite

! 
 

Bi
tte

 be
ac

hte
n! 

 E
rw

er
b z

um
 T

eil
 üb

er
 S

ch
ulb

uc
ha

us
lei

he
 m

ög
lic

h (
nu

r n
ac

h A
ntr

ag
, s

ieh
e E

lte
rn

inf
o u

nd
 w

ww
.lm

f-o
nli

ne
.rlp

.de
) u

nd
/od

er
 ei

ge
ne

 A
ns

ch
aff

un
g. 

 In 
ev

en
tue

ll e
ntl

ieh
en

en
 S

ch
ulb

üc
he

rn
 de

s T
yp

s S
 da

rf 
nic

ht 
ma

rki
er

t o
de

r h
ine

ing
es

ch
rie

be
n w

er
de

n, 
die

se
 w

er
de

n a
m 

En
de

 de
s S

ch
ulj

ah
re

s w
ied

er
 

zu
rü

ck
ge

ge
be

n. 



Gr
un

ds
ch

ule
 A

re
nb

er
g  

    
 

 
 

Sc
hu

lbu
ch

lis
te 

2. 
Kl

as
se

n 
   S

ch
ulj

ah
r 2

02
4/2

02
5  

    
 

 
 

Fa
ch

 
Ti

te
l 

IS
BN

 
Pr

eis
  

€ 
En

tg
elt

lic
he

  
Au

sle
ih

e 
Un

en
tg

elt
lic

he
  

Au
sle

ih
e 

Le
ih

en
tg

elt
  

pr
o 

Ja
hr

 € 
Le

hr
we

rk
ty

p 

De
uts

ch
 

Ri
ch

tig
 / L

es
en

 2 
97

8-
3-

14
-1

23
27

0-
7 

9,2
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

De
uts

ch
 

Lie
s m

al 
- H

eft
e 5

 un
d 6

 (P
ak

et)
 

Vo
m 

W
or

t z
um

 T
ex

t -
 A

nfa
ng

sle
se

n 
97

8-
3-

93
99

65
-8

0-
0 

5,6
0 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

De
uts

ch
 

Ri
ch

tig
 sc

hr
eib

en
 2 

97
8-

3-
96

08
1-

13
2-

9 
6,9

0 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 
De

uts
ch

 
(L

es
eb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 Le

se
bu

ch
 2 

97
8-

3-
06

-0
80

66
8-

3 
22

,99
 

Ja
 

Ja
 

7,6
6 

S 

De
uts

ch
 

(S
pr

ac
hb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 S

pr
ac

hb
uc

h 2
 

Ar
be

its
he

ft L
AS

 m
it i

nte
ra

kti
ve

n Ü
bu

ng
en

 
97

8-
3-

06
-0

83
62

0-
8 

11
,75

 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

De
uts

ch
 

(S
pr

ac
hb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 S

pr
ac

hb
uc

h  
FR

ES
CH

-W
ör

ter
bu

ch
 

97
8-

3-
06

-0
84

30
4-

6 
9,9

9 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

E 

De
uts

ch
 

(S
pr

ac
hb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 S

pr
ac

hb
uc

h 2
 /  

zu
m 

Hi
ne

ins
ch

re
ibe

n 
Ar

be
its

he
fte

 A
+B

 im
 P

ak
et 

97
8-

3-
06

-0
84

63
2-

0 
20

,25
 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
De

nk
en

 un
d R

ec
hn

en
 2 

(2
01

7)
   

Sc
hü

ler
ba

nd
 al

s V
er

br
au

ch
sm

ate
ria

l 
97

8-
3-

14
-1

26
32

0-
6 

20
,50

 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
De

nk
en

 un
d R

ec
hn

en
 2 

(2
01

7)
  

Ar
be

its
he

ft 
97

8-
3-

14
-1

26
42

2-
7 

9,9
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
De

nk
en

 un
d R

ec
hn

en
 2 

(2
01

7)
  

Fö
rd

er
he

ft 
97

8-
3-

14
-1

26
52

2-
4 

9,9
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
De

nk
en

 un
d R

ec
hn

en
 2 

(2
01

7 u
nd

 20
24

) 
Tr

ain
ing

sh
eft

 
97

8-
3-

14
-1

26
72

2-
8 

7,5
0 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

 Bi
tte

 al
les

 – 
au

ße
r d

en
 en

tlie
he

ne
n S

ch
ulb

üc
he

rn
 - 

mi
t N

am
en

 ve
rse

he
n (

mi
t L

ac
ks

tift
 od

er
 w

as
se

rfe
ste

m 
Fo

lie
ns

tift
). 

He
fte

 bi
tte

 au
ße

n a
uf 

de
r V

or
de

rse
ite

! 
 

Bi
tte

 be
ac

hte
n! 

 E
rw

er
b z

um
 T

eil
 üb

er
 S

ch
ulb

uc
ha

us
lei

he
 m

ög
lic

h (
nu

r n
ac

h A
ntr

ag
, s

ieh
e E

lte
rn

inf
o u

nd
 w

ww
.lm

f-o
nli

ne
.rlp

.de
) u

nd
/od

er
 ei

ge
ne

 A
ns

ch
aff

un
g. 

In 
ev

en
tue

ll e
ntl

ieh
en

en
 S

ch
ulb

üc
he

rn
 de

s T
yp

s S
 da

rf 
nic

ht 
ma

rki
er

t o
de

r h
ine

ing
es

ch
rie

be
n w

er
de

n, 
die

se
 w

er
de

n a
m 

En
de

 de
s S

ch
ulj

ah
re

s w
ied

er
 zu

rü
ck

ge
ge

be
n. 



Gr
un

ds
ch

ule
 A

re
nb

er
g  

    
 

 
 

Sc
hu

lbu
ch

lis
te 

3. 
Kl

as
se

n 
  S

ch
ulj

ah
r 2

02
4/2

02
5  

    
 

 
 

  
Fa

ch
 

Ti
te

l 
IS

BN
 

Pr
eis

  
€ 

En
tg

elt
lic

he
  

Au
sle

ih
e 

Un
en

tg
elt

lic
he

  
Au

sle
ih

e 
Le

ih
en

tg
elt

  
pr

o 
Ja

hr
 € 

Le
hr

we
rk

ty
p 

De
uts

ch
 

Lie
s m

al 
- H

eft
e 7

 un
d 8

 (P
ak

et)
 

97
8-

3-
96

08
1-

11
9-

0 
5,6

0 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

De
uts

ch
 

Ri
ch

tig
 sc

hr
eib

en
 3 

97
8-

3-
96

08
1-

13
3-

6 
7,2

0 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 
De

uts
ch

 
(L

es
eb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 Le

se
bu

ch
 3 

97
8-

3-
06

-0
80

83
2-

8 
22

,99
 

Ja
 

Ja
 

7,6
6 

S 

De
uts

ch
 

(L
es

eb
üc

he
r) 

De
uts

ch
-S

tar
s -

 Le
se

tra
ini

ng
  

Üb
un

gs
he

ft m
it L

ös
un

gs
he

ft 
97

8-
3-

63
7-

00
87

5-
5 

8,2
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

De
uts

ch
 

(S
pr

ac
hb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 S

pr
ac

hb
uc

h 3
 

97
8-

3-
06

-0
83

62
6-

0 
21

,99
 

Ja
 

Ja
 

7,3
3 

S 

De
uts

ch
 

(S
pr

ac
hb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 S

pr
ac

hb
uc

h 3
 

Ar
be

its
he

ft m
it i

nte
ra

kti
ve

n Ü
bu

ng
en

 
97

8-
3-

06
-0

83
62

8-
4 

11
,75

 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

De
uts

ch
 

(S
pr

ac
hb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 S

pr
ac

hb
uc

h /
 F

RE
SC

H-
W

ör
ter

bu
ch

 
be

re
its

 an
ge

sc
ha

fft
 

97
8-

3-
06

-0
84

30
4-

6 
9,9

9 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

E 

En
gli

sc
h 

Bu
mb

leb
ee

 W
or

kb
oo

k 3
 (2

02
1)

 
97

8-
3-

14
-1

26
90

1-
7 

10
,50

 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
De

nk
en

 un
d R

ec
hn

en
 3/

4 (
20

17
 un

d 2
02

4)
 

Ge
om

etr
ieh

eft
 

97
8-

3-
14

-1
21

33
4-

8 
11

,50
 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
De

nk
en

 un
d R

ec
hn

en
 3 

(2
01

7)
 

97
8-

3-
14

-1
26

32
3-

7 
22

,50
 

Ja
 

Ja
 

7,5
0 

S 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
De

nk
en

 un
d R

ec
hn

en
 3 

(2
01

7)
 / A

rb
eit

sh
eft

 
97

8-
3-

14
-1

26
42

3-
4 

9,9
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
Ma

the
-S

tar
s /

 Ü
bu

ng
sh

eft
 m

it L
ös

un
gs

he
ft 

97
8-

3-
63

7-
01

54
4-

9 
8,2

5 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
Za

hle
nfu

ch
s 3

 / C
lev

er
 re

ch
ne

n ü
be

n 
97

8-
3-

93
99

65
-4

2-
8 

3,9
0 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

  Bi
tte

 al
les

 – 
au

ße
r d

en
 en

tlie
he

ne
n S

ch
ulb

üc
he

rn
 - 

mi
t N

am
en

 ve
rse

he
n (

mi
t L

ac
ks

tift
 od

er
 w

as
se

rfe
ste

m 
Fo

lie
ns

tift
). 

He
fte

 bi
tte

 au
ße

n a
uf 

de
r V

or
de

rse
ite

! 
 

Bi
tte

 be
ac

hte
n! 

 E
rw

er
b z

um
 T

eil
 üb

er
 S

ch
ulb

uc
ha

us
lei

he
 m

ög
lic

h (
nu

r n
ac

h A
ntr

ag
, s

ieh
e E

lte
rn

inf
o u

nd
 w

ww
.lm

f-o
nli

ne
.rlp

.de
) u

nd
/od

er
 ei

ge
ne

 A
ns

ch
aff

un
g. 

 In 
ev

en
tue

ll e
ntl

ieh
en

en
 S

ch
ulb

üc
he

rn
 d

es
 T

yp
s S

 da
rf 

nic
ht 

ma
rki

er
t o

de
r h

ine
ing

es
ch

rie
be

n w
er

de
n, 

die
se

 w
er

de
n a

m 
En

de
 de

s S
ch

ulj
ah

re
s w

ied
er

 
zu

rü
ck

ge
ge

be
n. 



 
Gr

un
ds

ch
ule

 A
re

nb
er

g  
    

 
 

 
Sc

hu
lbu

ch
lis

te 
Kl

as
se

 4a
    

Sc
hu

lja
hr

 20
24

/20
25

    
  

 
 

 
 

  

Fa
ch

 
Ti

te
l 

IS
BN

 
Pr

eis
  

€ 
En

tg
elt

lic
he

  
Au

sle
ih

e 
Un

en
tg

elt
lic

he
  

Au
sle

ih
e 

Le
ih

en
tg

elt
  

pr
o 

Ja
hr

 € 
Le

hr
we

rk
ty

p 

De
uts

ch
 

Na
se

 vo
rn

!  W
or

tar
ten

 
97

8-
3-

06
-0

84
21

8-
6 

4,2
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

De
uts

ch
 

Ri
ch

tig
 sc

hr
eib

en
 4 

97
8-

3-
96

08
1-

13
4-

3 
7,4

0 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 
De

uts
ch

 
(L

es
eb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 Le

se
bu

ch
 4 

97
8-

3-
06

-0
80

87
1-

7 
22

,99
 

Ja
 

Ja
 

7,6
6 

S 

De
uts

ch
 

(L
es

eb
üc

he
r) 

De
uts

ch
-S

tar
s -

 Le
se

tra
ini

ng
  

Üb
un

gs
he

ft m
it L

ös
un

gs
he

ft 
97

8-
3-

63
7-

00
87

6-
2 

8,2
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

De
uts

ch
 

(S
pr

ac
hb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 S

pr
ac

hb
uc

h 4
 

97
8-

3-
06

-0
83

63
0-

7 
21

,99
 

Ja
 

Ja
 

7,3
3 

S 

De
uts

ch
 

(S
pr

ac
hb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 S

pr
ac

hb
uc

h 4
 

Ar
be

its
he

ft m
it i

nte
ra

kti
ve

n Ü
bu

ng
en

 
97

8-
3-

06
-0

83
63

2-
1 

11
,75

 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

De
uts

ch
 

(S
pr

ac
hb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 S

pr
ac

hb
uc

h /
 F

RE
SC

H-
W

ör
ter

bu
ch

 
be

re
its

 an
ge

sc
ha

fft
 

97
8-

3-
06

-0
84

30
4-

6 
9,9

9 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

E 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
Na

se
 vo

rn
!   

Üb
un

gs
he

ft 
Za

hle
n b

is 
zu

r M
illi

on
/K

op
fre

ch
ne

n 
97

8-
3-

06
0-

84
12

3-
3 

4,2
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
De

nk
en

 un
d R

ec
hn

en
 4 

(2
01

7)
 

97
8-

3-
14

-1
26

32
4-

4 
22

,50
 

Ja
 

Ja
 

7,5
0 

S 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
De

nk
en

 un
d R

ec
hn

en
 4 

(2
01

7)
 / A

rb
eit

sh
eft

 
97

8-
3-

14
-1

26
42

4-
1 

9,9
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
Ma

the
-S

tar
s /

 Ü
bu

ng
sh

eft
 m

it L
ös

un
gs

he
ft 

97
8-

3-
63

7-
01

54
5-

6 
8,2

5 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
Za

hle
nfu

ch
s 4

 / C
lev

er
 re

ch
ne

n ü
be

n 
97

8-
3-

93
99

65
-5

3-
4 

3,9
0 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

 Bi
tte

 al
les

 – 
au

ße
r d

en
 en

tlie
he

ne
n S

ch
ulb

üc
he

rn
 - 

mi
t N

am
en

 ve
rse

he
n (

mi
t L

ac
ks

tift
 od

er
 w

as
se

rfe
ste

m 
Fo

lie
ns

tift
). 

  H
eft

e b
itte

 au
ße

n a
uf 

de
r V

or
de

rse
ite

! 
Bi

tte
 be

ac
hte

n! 
 E

rw
er

b z
um

 T
eil

 üb
er

 S
ch

ulb
uc

ha
us

lei
he

 m
ög

lic
h (

nu
r n

ac
h A

ntr
ag

, s
ieh

e E
lte

rn
inf

o u
nd

 w
ww

.lm
f-o

nli
ne

.rlp
.de

) u
nd

/od
er

 ei
ge

ne
 A

ns
ch

aff
un

g. 
In 

ev
en

tue
ll e

ntl
ieh

en
en

 S
ch

ulb
üc

he
rn

 de
s T

yp
s S

 da
rf 

nic
ht 

ma
rki

er
t o

de
r h

ine
ing

es
ch

rie
be

n w
er

de
n, 

die
se

 w
er

de
n a

m 
En

de
 de

s S
ch

ulj
ah

re
s w

ied
er

 zu
rü

ck
ge

ge
be

n. 
 



 
Gr

un
ds

ch
ule

 A
re

nb
er

g  
    

 
 

 
Sc

hu
lbu

ch
lis

te 
Kl

as
se

 4b
    

Sc
hu

lja
hr

 20
24

/20
25

    
   

 
 

 
 

  

Fa
ch

 
Ti

te
l 

IS
BN

 
Pr

eis
  

€ 
En

tg
elt

lic
he

  
Au

sle
ih

e 
Un

en
tg

elt
lic

he
  

Au
sle

ih
e 

Le
ih

en
tg

elt
  

pr
o 

Ja
hr

 € 
Le

hr
we

rk
ty

p 

De
uts

ch
 

Na
se

 vo
rn

!  W
or

tar
ten

 
97

8-
3-

06
-0

84
21

8-
6 

4,2
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

De
uts

ch
 

Ri
ch

tig
 sc

hr
eib

en
 4 

97
8-

3-
96

08
1-

13
4-

3 
7,4

0 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 
De

uts
ch

 
(L

es
eb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 Le

se
bu

ch
 4 

97
8-

3-
06

-0
80

87
1-

7 
22

,99
 

Ja
 

Ja
 

7,6
6 

S 

De
uts

ch
 

(L
es

eb
üc

he
r) 

De
uts

ch
-S

tar
s -

 Le
se

tra
ini

ng
  

Üb
un

gs
he

ft m
it L

ös
un

gs
he

ft 
97

8-
3-

63
7-

00
87

6-
2 

8,2
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

De
uts

ch
 

(S
pr

ac
hb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 S

pr
ac

hb
uc

h 4
 

97
8-

3-
06

-0
83

63
0-

7 
21

,99
 

Ja
 

Ja
 

7,3
3 

S 

De
uts

ch
 

(S
pr

ac
hb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 S

pr
ac

hb
uc

h 4
 

Ar
be

its
he

ft m
it i

nte
ra

kti
ve

n Ü
bu

ng
en

 
97

8-
3-

06
-0

83
63

2-
1 

11
,75

 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

De
uts

ch
 

(S
pr

ac
hb

üc
he

r) 
Jo

-Jo
 S

pr
ac

hb
uc

h /
 F

RE
SC

H-
W

ör
ter

bu
ch

 
be

re
its

 an
ge

sc
ha

fft
 

97
8-

3-
06

-0
84

30
4-

6 
9,9

9 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

E 

En
gli

sc
h 

Sa
lly

 4 
(2

01
5)

 / A
cti

vit
y B

oo
k m

it C
D 

97
8-

3-
63

7-
01

41
3-

8 
10

,99
 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
Na

se
 vo

rn
!   

Üb
un

gs
he

ft 
Za

hle
n b

is 
zu

r M
illi

on
/K

op
fre

ch
ne

n 
97

8-
3-

06
0-

84
12

3-
3 

4,2
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
De

nk
en

 un
d R

ec
hn

en
 4 

(2
01

7)
 

97
8-

3-
14

-1
26

32
4-

4 
22

,50
 

Ja
 

Ja
 

7,5
0 

S 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
De

nk
en

 un
d R

ec
hn

en
 4 

(2
01

7)
 / A

rb
eit

sh
eft

 
97

8-
3-

14
-1

26
42

4-
1 

9,9
5 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
Ma

the
-S

tar
s /

 Ü
bu

ng
sh

eft
 m

it L
ös

un
gs

he
ft 

97
8-

3-
63

7-
01

54
5-

6 
8,2

5 
Ne

in 
Ja

 
- 

A 

Ma
the

ma
tik

 
Za

hle
nfu

ch
s 4

 / C
lev

er
 re

ch
ne

n ü
be

n 
97

8-
3-

93
99

65
-5

3-
4 

3,9
0 

Ne
in 

Ja
 

- 
A 

 Bi
tte

 al
les

 – 
au

ße
r d

en
 en

tlie
he

ne
n S

ch
ulb

üc
he

rn
 - 

mi
t N

am
en

 ve
rse

he
n (

mi
t L

ac
ks

tift
 od

er
 w

as
se

rfe
ste

m 
Fo

lie
ns

tift
). 

  H
eft

e b
itte

 au
ße

n a
uf 

de
r V

or
de

rse
ite

! 
Bi

tte
 be

ac
hte

n! 
 E

rw
er

b z
um

 T
eil

 üb
er

 S
ch

ulb
uc

ha
us

lei
he

 m
ög

lic
h (

nu
r n

ac
h A

ntr
ag

, s
ieh

e E
lte

rn
inf

o u
nd

 w
ww

.lm
f-o

nli
ne

.rlp
.de

) u
nd

/od
er

 ei
ge

ne
 A

ns
ch

aff
un

g. 
In 

ev
en

tue
ll e

ntl
ieh

en
en

 S
ch

ulb
üc

he
rn

 de
s T

yp
s S

 da
rf 

nic
ht 

ma
rki

er
t o

de
r h

ine
ing

es
ch

rie
be

n w
er

de
n, 

die
se

 w
er

de
n a

m 
En

de
 de

s S
ch

ulj
ah

re
s w

ied
er

 zu
rü

ck
ge

ge
be

n.
 

 


